
LM Baden-Württemberg

Philippsburg19.04.2008

D.11 Zielfernrohrgewehr 1

Schießstand Philippsburg - Baden

Einzelwertung - 
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Ort: Schießstätte: 

Fukarek, Walter
Schmitt, May
Schmitt, Leif-Erik
Gerber, Thomas
Pitfield, Adrian
Vogt, Dieter
Baumann, Stephan
Roth, Marc
Latinovic, Milan
Jourdan, Volker
Klement, Helmut
Bayer, Christoph
Baumann, Arnold
Lützelschwab, Joachim-Rudi
Westhäusler, Norbert
Spiller, Walter
Bäßler, Karl Otto
Strassner, Jochen
Roth, Manfred
Bosch, Rainer
Schütz, Karl-Friedrich
Werner, Klaus
Pfäffle, Heinz Karl
Eppler, Peter
Spreng, Karl-Ludwig
Meyer, Ralf
Köhler, Werner
Welteroth, Karl Heinz
Mayer, Rainer
Karagatsu, Stefan
Hagenbucher, Gerhard
Lütjohann, Klaus
Kreichgauer, Thomas
Hilpert, Michael
Bodamer, Bernd
Schindler, Heinz
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Ort: Schießstätte: 

Regionaler Wettbewerb
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SLG Steinachtal
 Bayer, Christoph
 Schmitt, May
 Schmitt, Leif-Erik
 Schmitt, Manfred

SLG Gol-Sniper
 Gerber, Thomas
 Jourdan, Volker
 Lützelschwab, Joachim-Rudi
 Latinovic, Milan

SLG Bruchsal 1
 Welteroth, Karl Heinz
 Westhäusler, Norbert
 Baumann, Arnold
 Pitfield, Adrian

SLG Bruchsal 2
 Vogt, Dieter
 Roth, Manfred
 Roth, Marc
 Hilpert, Michael

SLG Hilsenhain
 Fukarek, Walter
 Werner, Klaus
 Spreng, Karl-Ludwig
 Klement, Helmut

SLG Welzheimer Wald
 Meyer, Ralf
 Strassner, Jochen
 Pfäffle, Heinz Karl
 Karagatsu, Stefan

SLG BW Stuttgart
 Mann, Peter
 Spiller, Walter
 Bäßler, Karl Otto

SLG Pforzheim 04
 Mayer, Rainer
 Bodamer, Bernd
 Hagenbucher, Gerhard

SLG Hardtwald e.V.
 Harbarth, Stefan
 Köhler, Werner
 Kreichgauer, Thomas
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Platz SLG/ Team Scheibe 1 Scheibe 2 Scheibe 3 Scheibe 4 Gesamt
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